~
: : :. : . *
. . : . . . . . :. : . :T. f.
:.. : : :.... . .. . . .. . .. .
.. . . .. . :. .::*:. :*. .. * ...* ....... .. ... *. . . . . . .. e .
PIL90-G1
V
s

(7) Calibration procedure number
V. ATTACHMEh"rS
A. Tool Management Numbering System
B. Controlled Instrument Tag
C. Figure 1 , "Ca'Ibration" Sticker
Figure 2 " Limited Use" Sticker
Figure 3 " Rejected" Sticker
D. Traveler Form
E. Calibration Frequency Change Form
F. Tracking Sheet Form
G. Numerical Instrument Number List Form
H. Measurement and Test Equipment List Form
i
|
,
i
f
1.3.36-10 Rev. 0
.
9
_ . , , _ . , , , . . , -.--------,-----e--- =--r-----+--T e r m-= - ' - * " " ' " " - ' ' ' ' ~ ' - - - " * ' ' ' " - "
: a. .* ** a %=*.f e : a. .. .
. 3. %. . . a*. ax. .: :.T.. **. .. .
.g. g#..* .. * *.. ..
. .,-
.
. . . . e.....:.. . . ,
PIL90-G11
- -. . . -
ATTACHMENT A
PILGRIM NUCLEAR P0kIR STATION
TOOL MANAGEMENT
TOOL / EQUIPMENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
INSTRUCTIONS
-
.
1. The first two letters of an item will be used in slot I!! and will be the
correct name of an item.
EX: Saw--SA Torque wrench--TO
2. Any single letter /s added to the first two letters will be for further
classification.
EX: Saw, band--SAB Saw, circular--SAC
3. The next group of letters or numbers is. for Tool Management's tool or
equipment special identification.
EX: .3-3/8" to indirect drive size
RS--reverse, straight polarity to identify welding machine capa-
bilities.
- TT--Tong Testers
4. The next group of numbers (2) is a system number.
5. The next three numbers would be the item number and will change or be
changed by different classification in group 3.
6. . Some tool / equipment will just have one or two letters followed by a number.
This is done because they are usually a one of'a type item.
EXAMPLES
WELDING MACHINE
REVERSE AND STRAIGHT POLARITY
SYSTEM NUSF.R
I MACHINE #,, ,
WE--------RS------ei-----0Il
TORQUE WRENCH
3/8" DRIVE
SYSTEM #64
7-WRENCH #2- e s
T0---- .3-----64-------002
WELDING MACHINE
REVERSE & STRAIGi:T POLARITY
8 PACK TO SUPPLY 8 WELDER'
'
! SYSTEM #64
MACHINE #1sp ,, y
WE-----P$,-----64------001
1.3.36A-1 Rev. 0